

Ref: FOI/CAD/ID 3341

Please reply to:
FOI Administrator
Trust Management
Maidstone Hospital
Hermitage Lane
Maidstone
Kent
ME16 9QQ

Email: mtw-tr.foiadmin@nhs.net

22 November 2016

Freedom of Information Act 2000

I am writing in response to your request for information made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000 in relation to Monitor Guidelines.

- 1. From 1st April to the 30th April 2016 how many nursing staff shifts fell outside of Monitor guidelines?*
- 2. From 1st April to the 30th April 2016 how many AHP shifts fell outside of Monitor guidelines?*
- 3. From 1st April to the 30th April 2016 how many medical locum shifts fell outside of Monitor guidelines?*

1. 1289
2. 408
3. 1198